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O ibcAsesoria

Cold=

| MEDIA MARATON RUN & WALK VILLA DE ILLESCAS
Modalidad PAREJAS

Pto_Gral Modalidad Dorsal Integrantel

1 MAS
2 MAS
3 MAS
4 MAS
5 MAS
6 MIX
7 MAS
8 MIX
9 MIX
10 MAS
11 MAS
12 MAS
13 MIX
14 MAS
15 MIX
16 MIX
17 MIX
18 MAS
19 MIX
20 MAS
21 MIX
22 MAS

805 NOE ROMERO FUNCHAL

845 DAVID PEREZ SERRANO

821 RAUL CARRIZO MAYORAL

844 DANIEL CARRILLO FERNANDEZ
802 JUAN CARLOS IVARS GIL

803 GABRIEL HERRERA FERNANDEZ
816 HARITZ AGOTE LOPEZ

808 GUADALUPE GALIANO RODRIGUEZ
840 MARINA CABANAS VISO

839 JOSE ANTONIO DIAZ SANCHEZ
814 FERNANDO PINO JIMENEZ

841 OSCAR QUIJADA PEREZ

843 GEMA CERCAS CARNICERO

834 RICARDO ALONSO DE LA CALLE
819 LAURA GARCIA GONZALEZ

804 ANA CENAMOR CALDERON

817 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ GOMEZ
812 SAMUEL LOPEZ TRENADO

842 FERNANDO ARES CHICOTE

848 ALFREDO POLONIO RODRIGUEZ
826 DAVID BOTELLO SERRANO

818 JOSE MANUEL SALOMON MOLERO

Integrante2

JAVIER CHOZAS MEDINA

JORGE RODRIGUEZ SARDINERO
ALFREDO PUEBLA ORTEGA
PABLO PORTALES CARMONA
PABLO RUIZ MARISCAL

LIDIA ARRIBAS SANDONIS

JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
RAUL GAVIN DORAL

TOMAS HIGUERA VISO

JOSE LUIS MAGDALENO MIJALLO
JAVIER CORBACHO GOMEZ
VICTOR MARTINEZ REBOLLO
DAVID ROPERO SANSANO
PABLO JOSE GARCIA ARCOCER
JOSE CARLOS FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
ANTONIO MORENO CENAMOR
MARIA DE LA PENA GARCIA
DAVID GALAN CASTELLANOS
YOLANDA MOHEDANO DEL POZO
(SIN DATOS DE INSCRIPCION)
ANA BELEN ANGELINA ESPIN
MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRES GIRON

diSegur (Roselin
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CENTRAL IBERUM
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TFinal

1:19:04
1:19:08
1:31:44
1:32:13
1:35:35
1:.37:47
1:40:07
1:43:08
1:43:25
1:43:40
1:43:55
1:45:18
1:46:01
1:46:03
1:46:09
1:47:03
1:48:47
1:49:00
1:50:36
1:50:38
1:52:06
1:53:29

Ritmo
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:32
0:04:38
0:04:45
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:59
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:04
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:19
0:05:23



23 FEM
24 MIX
25 MIX
26 MAS
27 MIX
28 MAS
29 MAS
30 MIX
31 MIX
32 MIX
33 MIX
34 MIX
35 MAS
36 MIX
37 FEM
38 MAS
39 FEM
40 FEM

810 DIANA AGUDO GALAN
832 GEMA NEGRETE DIAZ

829 JUAN JESUS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
827 EDUARDO PEREZ FRANCO

807 MIGUEL CAMPOS HERNANDEZ

811 JOSE MANUEL VELEZ REGAL

813 TEODORO RIVERA DIAZ - JIMENEZ
830 JOSE ANDRES CHAMORRO GOMEZ
836 JUAN CARLOS ALMEIDA GORDILLO
835 EVA MARIA ENCABO MORALES

847 TOMAS PINILLA MARTINEZ

846 JUAN CARLOS RICO MARTIN

823 PEDRO ROJO VERDUGO

824 MARIA LUISA ALMAGRO MOSCARDO
820 GEMA ANTONA ESCUDERO

809 DAVID ESCRIBANO RUIZ

801 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

831 MARIA DEL CARMEN GALLARDO MORENO

MONICA MARTIN GARCIA

SERGIO NEGRETE DIAZ

REMEDIOS DE LA FUENTE DE LA FU
ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ROSA MARIA CABALLERO GARCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL

DAVID RIVERA MORA

DORIS VIOLETA MIJAS CASTILLO
PIEDAD FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANGEL VAQUERIZO OLLER

EVA PINILLA MARTINEZ

NOELIA VALVERDE GASCON
MANUEL CHAVERO GARCIA

JAVIER LOPEZ CUENLLAS
YOLANDA GUARDALUPE GORDON PERU
JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VALERA
ALMUDENA SANCHEZ LOPEZ
MIRIAM SIMON MORENO

Cronometraje e3pd. www.e3pd.com / info@e3pd.com

1.55:55
1:56:39
1.57:32
1:57:53
1:58:13
2:00:14
2:01:34
2:04:48
2:04:57
2:05:07
2:05:21
2:08:29
2:08:37
2:10:54
2:11:27
2:16:39
2:18:19
2:19:45

0:05:30
0:05:32
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:42
0:05:46
0:05:55
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:29
0:06:33
0:06:37



